List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

October 28 & 29, 2009
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.
	FAX NO.

	Brian Shaw
	A. Finkl & Sons
	brians@finkl.com
	(773) 975-2639
	(773) 975-6356

	George Rader
	Allegheny Ludlum
	grader@alleghenyludlum.com
	(724) 226-5605
	

	Paul Manns
	Allegheny Ludlum
	pmanns@alleghenyludlum.com
	(724) 226-5900
	

	Prashant Patel
	Arcelor Mittal Coatesville
	prashant.patel@arcelormittal.com
	(610) 383-2377
	(610) 383-2855

	David Yandrich
	Arcelor Mittal Steelton
	david.yandrich@arcelormittal.com
	(717) 986-2838
	

	Adam Peter
	Arcelor Mittal Steelton
	adam.peter@arcelormittal.com
	(717) 986-2351
	

	Bob Nester
	Arcelor Mittal Steelton
	robert.nester@arcelormittal.com
	(717) 986-2839
	

	Matt Charlton
	Arcelor Mittal Steelton
	matthew.charlton@arcelormittal.com
	(717) 986-2791
	

	Jim Greene
	Arcelor Mittal Steelton
	james.greene@arcelormittal.com
	(717) 986-2130
	

	Chuck Dedo
	Centre Foundry
	cfm1840@aol.com
	(308) 277-3600
	(308) 277-4570

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	(412) 638-2139
	(724) 832-5859

	Zane Reed
	Clayburn Inc.
	zwreed@hotmail.com
	(724) 624-0559
	(724) 846-1047

	Keith Cox
	Cox Refractories
	coxrefractories@embarqmail.com
	(814) 239-9211
	(814) 239-5550

	Randy Choby
	Cox Refractories
	jrandychoby@netscape.net
	(814) 243-2775
	(814) 674-6003

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	(330) 568-3023
	(330) 534-0069

	Dave Herbst
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	dherbst@elwd.com
	(330) 568-3026
	(330) 534-0069

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmark@elwd.com
	(330) 506-9234
	(724) 534-0069

	Brendan Connolly
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	bconnolly@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6199
	(724) 658-6802

	Ken Eakin
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	keakin@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6527
	(724) 658-6802

	Darrin Schwartz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6786
	(724) 658-1953

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corp.
	jtowns_exochem@msn.com
	(330) 519-5959
	(330) 426-9901

	Jeff Steinbrink
	Exochem Corp.
	jsteinbrinkexochem@msn.com
	(724) 612-7240
	(330) 426-9901

	Fred Wallace
	Intarsource USA
	fcwallace@aol.com
	(732) 325-8837
	

	Greg Dowling
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	greg.dowling@latrobesteel.com
	(724) 532-6368
	(724) 532-6487

	Ken Reppert
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	kreppert@lhforge.com
	(610) 332-8211
	

	Bruce Somers
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	bsomers@lhforge.com
	(610) 332-8210
	

	Denny Cornelius
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	dcornelius@lsmelting.com
	(724) 539-6745
	(724) 539-0406

	John Giesey
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	jgiesey@lsmelting.com
	(724) 539-6756
	

	Jason Gahan
	LTI Steel Products 
	jgahan@letourneautechnologies.com
	(903) 237-7502
	(903) 237-7027

	Bob Mascara
	Magnesita/LWB Refractories
	bob.mascara@lwbref.com
	(330) 501-5151
	(717) 793-5500 

	Mark Loeffelholz
	Magnesita/LWB Refractories
	mark.loeffelholz@lwbref.com
	(717) 309-3044
	(717) 793-5500

	Terry Germanoski
	Metallurgica NA
	terry.germanoski@metallugicana.com
	(330) 207-5250
	(330) 702-1906

	John Neal
	Metallurgica NA
	john.neal@metallurgicana.com
	(330) 509-2260
	

	Michael Pierce 
	RAMM Metals 
	mp@rammglobal.com
	(239) 430-7474
	(239) 430-7475

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals 
	hl@rammglobal.com
	(330) 534-1694
	(330) 534-1917

	Tony Mucci
	Republic Engineered Products
	amucci@republicengineered.com
	(330) 438-5898
	(330) 438-5553

	Noel Huettich
	Republic Engineered Products
	nhuettich@republicengineered.com
	(330) 438-5623
	(330) 438-5213

	Frank Hanna
	Snowshoe Refractories
	frank.hanna@firebricks.com
	(570) 295-4678
	

	Mike Su
	Special Metals Corp.
	msu@specialmetals.com
	(304) 526-5015 
	(304) 526-5473

	Jay Galbraith
	Standard Steel
	jgalbraith@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4973
	

	Ed Lewis
	Standard Steel
	elewis@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4669
	(717) 242-4650

	Dave Koller
	Standard Steel
	dkoller@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4696
	

	Dick Decker
	Standard Steel
	ddecker@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4696
	

	Paul Richard
	Standard Steel
	prichard@standardsteel.com
	(717) 899-6169
	

	Dick Flood
	Standard Steel
	dflood@standardsteel.com
	(717) 667-2572
	

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	mlabanow@stollberg.com
	(440) 288-3668
	(440) 245-2721

	Marc McClymonds
	Stollberg Inc.
	mmcclymonds@stollberg.com
	(716) 278-1620
	

	Linda Ratka
	Stollberg Inc.
	lratka@stollberg.com
	(716) 278-1639
	(716) 278-1615

	Jill Stuart
	Stollberg Inc.
	jstuart@stollberg.com
	(716) 278-1645
	

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge & Steel
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 431-8250
	

	Frank Roberts 
	Superior Forge & Steel
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 431-8250 
	(412) 431-1177

	Mark Schaupp
	Union Electric Steel
	mschaupp@uniones.com
	(724) 947-7221
	(724) 947-2569

	David Delmaster
	Union Electric Steel
	ddelmaster@uniones.com
	(724) 947-7213
	(724) 947-2569

	Mike Hubbs
	VacuForm
	mhubbs@vacuforminc.com
	(330) 938-9674
	(330) 938-9676

	Doug Bracher
	VacuForm
	mhubbs@vacuforminc.com
	(330) 938-9674
	(330) 938-9676

	Kevin Marsden
	WHEMCO
	kmarsden@whemco.com
	(412) 779-2650
	


